
TRAFFIC - PREQUALIFIED FIRMS

Prequalified A/E Firm Address City, State  Zip Code Phone # E-mail Address Contact Person

AECOM 6800 Park Ten Blvd., Suite 1805 San Antonio, TX  78213 (212) 973-2900 bob.austin@aecom.com Robert "Bob" Austin, PE

AIA Engineers, Ltd. 800 N. Mesa, Suite 150 El Paso, TX  79902 (915) 313-3680 rprieto@aiainc.com Ricardo Prieto, P.E. 

Alliance Transportation Group 11500 Metric Blvd. M-1, Suite 15 Austin, TX 78758 (512) 821-2081 sjmiller@emailatg.com Steven J. Miller, PE

Arcadis 211 North Florence, Suite 202 El Paso, TX  79901 (915) 533-9025 alicia.fogg@arcadis-us.com Alicia Fogg

Conde, Inc 6080 Surety Dr. El Paso, Tx 79905 (915) 592-8283 cconrad@elp.rr.com Conrad Conde, CFO

HDR Engineering, Inc. 17111 Preston Road, Suite 300 Dallas, TX 75248-1232 (972) 960-4000 rashed.islam@hdrinc.com Rashed Islam, PE

Huitt-Zollars, Inc 5822 Cromo Drive, Suite 210 El Paso, Tx 79912 (915) 587-4339 jrodarte@huitt-zollars.com Jose Rodarte, P.E.,R.P.L.S.

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc 911 Central Parkway North, Suite San Antonio, TX  78232 (512) 658-4109 javier.arguello@jacobs.com Javier Arguello

Kimley-Horn and Associates 12700 Park Central Drive, Suite 1 Dallas, TX  75251 (972) 770-1300 chad.becker@kimley-horn.com Chad Becker

Martinez Engineering Group 800 N. Mesa, Suite 250 El Paso, Tx 79902-4050 (915) 544-4462 martengrp@aol.com Rafael Martinez, Jr. P.E.

Moreno Cardenas, Inc. 2505 E. Missouri Ave. Suite 100 El Paso, Tx 79903 (915) 532-2091 rmoreno@morenocardenas.com Robert Moreno, P.E. 

Parkhill, Smith & Cooper, Inc. 810 E. Yandell El Paso, TX  79902 (915) 533-6811 mpink@team-psc.com Mike Pink, P.E.

Telvent Farradyne Inc. 7000A Hollister Road Houston, Tx 77040 (713) 939-9399 duane.hartmann@telvent.com Duane E. Hartmann, P.E. 

URS Corporation 6501 Americas Parkway NE, Suite Albuquerque, NM 87110 (505) 855-7495 charles.berry@urs.com Chuck Berry

Walter P. Moore and Associates 221 N. Kansas Street, Ste. 601 El Paso, Tx 79901 (915) 838-3100 lcardenas@walterpmoore.com Lulu Cardenas, P.E. 
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